Schuljahr 2024/2025

Bewegl. Ferientag (Briickentag)

Herbst

Weihnachten

Fasching

Ostern

Bewegl. Ferientag (Briickentag)

Pfingsten

Sommer

Da sich immer Tippfehler einschleichen konnen, sind alle Angaben ohne Gewahr.

Ferienplan 2024/2025

2024

2024

2024/2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Unterrichtsfreie Tage

von

Sa, 26.10.2024

Sa, 21.12.2024

Sa, 01.03.2025

Sa, 12.04.2025

Sa, 07.06.2025

Do, 31.07.2025

Fr, 04.10.2024

Fr, 30.05.2025

bis

So, 03.11.2024

Di, 07.01.2025

So, 09.03.2025

So, 27.04.2025

So,22.06.2025

So, 14.09.2025

Schulbeginn

Mo, 04.11.2024

Mi, 08.01.2025

Mo, 10.03.2025

Mo, 28.04.2025

Mo, 23.06.2025

Mo, 15.08.2025



